Portable GFCI Devices
Outdoor Rated Rainproof Cord Sets and Attachments
for Superior Personnel and Equipment Protection
Overview
• Rainproof, outdoor rated GFCI Module
• Automatic reset models automatically restore power to
connected equipment when plugged in or after power
interruption and are ideal for hard to access locations

Cord sets are available in a great variety of configurations and cord lengths to suit almost any application and need whether
wet or dry, indoor or out. Custom cord lengths and configurations are available as special orders.**
Ordering Information
CATALOG
NUMBER DESCRIPTION NEMA
PLUG
NEMA
CONNECTOR
GFCI Cord Sets - Automatic Reset
GFA15-2C 2 ft. Cord Set, Molded-On Plug and Connector, Straight Blade,
14/3 SJTW Cord
5-15P 5-15R
GFA15-3TC 3 ft. Cord Set, Molded-On Plug and Triple Tap Connector,
Straight Blade, 14/3 SJTW Cord
GFA15-6C 6 ft. Cord Set, Molded-On Plug and Connector, Straight Blade,
14/3 SJTW Cord
GFA15-25C 25 ft. Cord Set, Molded-On Plug and Connector, Straight Blade,
14/3 SJTW Cord
GFA15-37E 37 ft. Cord Set, Molded-On Plug and No Connector, Straight Blade,
14/3 SJTW Cord 5-15P —
GFA15-100 100 ft. Cord Set, Molded-On Plug and Connector, Straight Blade,
14/3 SJTW Cord 5-15P 5-15R
GFA20-3C 3 ft. Cord Set, Molded-On Plug and Connector, Straight Blade,
12/3 SJTW Cord 5-20P 5-20R
GFA20-3LC 3 ft. Cord Set, Black & White® Locking Plug and Locking Connector,